
Yallourn Golf Club

Wednesday Results                                
Slope Rating - 133

Date: 3-Oct-18

Event: Stableford

Starters

Name Daily HCP Score

Winner: S.Vella 26 45 Points

From J.Poole 24 38 Points

A.Tompkin 22 38 Points

P.J.Brown 6 37 Points

N.Cook 21 36 Points

R.McAlister 11 36 Points

NTP:

3rd: H.Connell

8th: C.Bird

12th: A.Tompkin

14th: L.Hall

Birdies:

3rd:

8th:

12th:

14th:

Eagles 

Balls to: 36   Points

Reuben Kincaid (Captain)

DTL (Excluding Winners): J.Poole , A.Tompkin , P.J.Brown , N.Cook , R.McAlister

H.Connell,S.Duff


